SBH Womens Best Performances 2020 - Indoors 2nd Claim & HCA Under 20

And Senior Women

60m
Rebecca Jeggo U23
Angela Barrett

400m
Phillipa Lowe
Lily Parris U20

Pole Vault
Isabel Deacon U23

7.72
8.09

56.43
62.45

3.32

200m
Rebecca Jeggo U23
Angela Barrett

60m Hurdles
Lily Parris U20

Triple Jump
Angela Barrett

24.26
26.65

8.66

12.88

SBH Womens Best Performances 2020 - Outdoors 2nd Claim & HCA Under 20

And Senior Women

100m
Rebecca Jeggo U23
Keira Gilman

Shot 3kg
Claudia Kerry-Roger

1500m Steeplechase
Amelia Wills

Triple Jump
Angela Barrett
Kirstin Pohimann

11.67w/11.85
13.2

10.44

5:28.25

12.82w/12.72
10.59

200m
Rebecca Jeggo U23
Keira Gilman

Discus 1kg
Claudia Kerry-Roger

Long Jump
Angela Barrett
Kirstin Pohimann

24.51
27.38

39.46

5.81
4.79w



